
ountain  Elite
A L L  S T A R  C H E E R

LOCAL APPEARANCES

Mon Nov 27 at 6:30
WHS Cheer Showcase

Sat Dec 9 at 2:00
Boone Holiday Parade 
Boone, NC 

Thurs Jan 18 at 6:30
App State Women’s Basketball 
Halftime Show
Boone, NC

Wed Feb 28 at 6:30
App State Men’s Basketball 
Halftime Show
Boone, NC

Sun May 19
Friends & Family
Cheer Showcase
Boone, NC

COMPETITIONS

Sat Jan 27
AllStar Jam
Columbia, SC

Sat Feb 10
Frontier Showdown
Gatlinburg, TN

Sat Mar 9 and Sun Mar 10
Rodeo Showdown
Raleigh, NC

Sat Mar 23
All Star Jam
Concord, NC 28025

Sat Apr 13
Battle on Broadway 
Nashville, TN

Sat Apr 27 and Sun Apr 28
Lanakila Nationals
Charleston, SC

Sun May 5
Carowinds Cheer Nationals
Charlotte, NC


